2025 Budget Workshop

Thursday, May 15 | NACO West Training Center, Ogallala, NE

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:00-10:30 am

10:30-10:50 am

10:50-11:50 am

11:50 am -12:30 pm

12:30-1:00 pm

1:00-1:30 pm

1:30-2:15 pm

2:15-2:30 pm

2:30-3:00 pm

3:00 pm

Registration

Welcome & Pledge of Allegiance

County Budget Overview - Jeff Schreier, State Auditor’'s Office

Break

Transition to Caps and Models When Using Exceptions

Lunch

Postcard Hearing Timeline and Process

Inheritance Tax and Building Cash Reserves

“How Does Your County”: Best Practice Interactive Discussion

Break

Legislation and Salary Study Update

Adjourn




