2025 Budget Workshop



Thursday, May 15 | NACO West Training Center, Ogallala, NE

8:00 am	Registration
9:00 am	Welcome & Pledge of Allegiance
9:00-10:30 am	County Budget Overview - Jeff Schreier, State Auditor's Office
10:30-10:50 am	Break
10:50-11:50 am	Transition to Caps and Models When Using Exceptions
11:50 am -12:30 pm	Lunch
12:30-1:00 pm	Postcard Hearing Timeline and Process
1:00-1:30 pm	Inheritance Tax and Building Cash Reserves
1:30-2:15 pm	"How Does Your County": Best Practice Interactive Discussion
2:15-2:30 pm	Break
2:30-3:00 pm	Legislation and Salary Study Update
3:00 pm	Adjourn